
Cafe Schedule 

Ministry Leader: Mark & Mary Fisher mmfisher99@comcast.net 717-917-6527

Admin. Assistant: Danae Jensen danaej@petracf.org 717.354.5394 X100

1st Sunday Making Coffee John & Rose Sauder

7:30 -10:30 John & Rose Sauder jsauder255@comcast.net 717-468-8533

10:15 -11:45 Dave Geiger volvomec110@yahoo.com 610-329-4997

Gabby Clymer gcc2219@gmail.com 717466-0106

Mark Fisher mmfisher99@comcast.net 717-917-6527

2nd Sunday Making Coffee Jeff & Michelle Steele

7:30 -10:30 Jeff & Michelle Steele eddy@dejazzd.com 717-721-9065

10:15 -11:45 Thelma Hurst 717.468.0484

Dave Geiger volvomec110@yahoo.com 610.329.4997

Faith Petersheim chrisfaith@aol.com 717.419.1105

3rd Sunday Making Coffee Mark & Mary Fisher

7:30 -10:30 Mark & Mary Fisher mmfisher99@comcast.net 717-917-1527

10:15 -11:45 Nichole Kulp nlkulp@yahoo.com 717.355.2485

Sharon Zimmerman sharzimm@comcast.net 717.529.1073

Maura Wall 717.468.9902

4th Sunday Making Coffee Roger Sauder

7:30 -10:30 Roger Sauder rogersauder@yahoo.com 717.445.8135

10:15 -11:45 Dave & Shannon Fisher sdfisher@ptd.net 717-615-4222

5th Sunday Making Coffee

Substitutes

1st Service Vickie Gamber gamber5@juno.com 717.354.0531

George & Linda Martin 672-8038

Mark & Mary Fisher mmfisher99@comcast.net 717-917-1527

Jessica Kiefski jess76970@gmail.com 717.355.9978-717.201.1690

Lisa Martin martin@pendu.com 717-808-3609

Jane Lantz jane9551@gmail.com 629-9551

2nd Service Vickie Gamber gamber5@juno.com 717.354.0531

Deb Vaughn 717.738.1531

Sadie Shirk nsshirk@frontiernet.net 512-2964 - cell

Mark & Mary Fisher mmfisher99@comcast.net 717-917-1527

Joleen Reiff joleenreiff@gmail.com 717.278.5164

Lisa Martin martin@pendu.com 717-808-3609

Jane Lantz jane9551@gmail.com 629-9551
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